
A

C

D

SEAT & FLOOR

1

2

3

4 5

2X

6

SHOULDER STRAP

1716

2X

1514

SEAT BELT & TETHER

7

8

10

12

9

11 2X

13

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

MPC

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 
SERVICES, INC.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X   0.06
X.XX   0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5
FRACTIONAL       1/32"

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

DATE TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: 1344.14SCALE: 1:32

03/15/2017

SHEET 1 OF 1

721296-B1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
ASSEMBLY, SEAT, CORDURA, 
BLACK WITH LEFT ARM REST

THICKNESS



ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721296-A1 REF SEAT KIT - BOSTROM BAJA

1 90513 1 SEAT-AIR RIDE, BAJA, CORDURA, BLK, MID BACK, NO RECL
2 90512 1 ARM REST L/S- BOSTROM BAJA
3 91644 1 FLOORMAT
4 82383 4 BOLT, HEX - SEAT TO FLOOR 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LG
5 85113 8 WASHER 3/8
6 85036 4 NUT, LOCK - 3/8-16

7 920317 1 SEAT BELT-3 PT MTG, ORANGE W/KOMFORT LATCH, 2" OFFSET LATCH
8 90692 1 TETHER - PAIR
9 85385 2 BOLT, HEX TETHER TO FLOOR 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 LG

10 82813 2 BOLT, HEX - BELT/TETHER TO SEAT 7/16-20 X 1 1/2 LG
11 85115 4 WASHER 1/2
12 85114 2 WASHER - 7/16
13 85038 2 NUT, LOCK 1/2-13

14 40416 1 MOUNT, SHOULDER HARNESS
15 85081 1 NUT, LOCK 7/16-20 SHOULDER STRAP TO CAB
16 85114 2 WASHER 7/16
17 85026 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-14

NS 40829 1 FITTING, BULKHD BRASS 1/4
NS 40855 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90º, BRASS 1/4 NPT
NS 11003 20 FT TUBING-NYLON AIR BRAKE BLACK 1/4

NS 920071 1 AIR BLOW GUN W/HOSE
NS 40900 1 FITTING-STREET TEE, BRASS 1/4 NPT

REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/22/2020 AGW 1 OF 1

TICO PRO-SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC  29936

SEAT - CORDURA, MID BACK, BLACK W/LH ARM REST, KOMFORT LATCH 3 PT SEAT BELT, NO RECLINE, 
WITH AIR BLOW GUN 721296


	721296-A1 ILL
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Detail View D (1 : 4)


	721296-A1 PARTSLIST
	Sheet1


